Signature Guarantee Letter of Instruction



Please mail original copy of this form to:

Integrity Fund Services, LLC PO Box 759 Minot, ND 58702-0759 Integrity Fund Services, LLC PO Box 759 | Minot, ND 58702-0759 800-601-5593 | Fax 701-852-2548 www.integrityvikingfunds.com

Use this Letter of Instruction for requests requiring a Signature Guarantee:

- · Please explain the nature of your request
- · Print in capital letters using black ink
- Questions? Call 800-601-5593

Account Information		
Account Number(s)	Account Owner(s)	
Phone Number	Additional Phone Number (optional)	
General Letter of Instruction / Signature Guarantee		
Dear Integrity Viking Funds,		
Signed:		
All registered owners must sign and have their signatures guarar	teed. Please read instructions below	v before signing.
X	X	
Owner Signature Date	Joint Owner Signature	Date
Print Full Name	Print Full Name	
Signature Guarantee Stamp (including Medallion Guarantees)	Signature Guarantee Stamp (including Medallion Guarantees	

Place Guarantee Stamp and Authorized Signature inside of the space provided below. Do not overlap any part of the stamp and/or signature with other text in the application.

This Letter of Instruction must be signed below in the presence of the individual guaranteeing your signature. A signature guarantee assures a signature is genuine and protects you from unauthorized requests. Financial institutions that may guarantee signatures include banks, trust companies, credit unions, broker/dealers and member firms of a national securities exchange. Contact the financial institution you intend to obtain a signature guarantee from for further information. A notary public cannot provide a signature guarantee.